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McGraw Hill Construction Dodge  

www.dodgeprojects.construction.com  

 

iSqFt Planroom 

9901 Allisonville Road 

Fishers, IN 46038 

 

AGC of Western Kentucky  

2201 McCracken Blvd.  

Paducah, KY 42002-1059 

 

Southern Illinois Builders Association 

504 West Jackson 

Marion, IL 62959 

 

Reed Construction Data 

www.reedepr.com 

 

Wolfe Construction Co., Inc. 

Steve Wolfe 

2724 Washington Ave. 

Vincennes, IN 47591 

P: 812-882-2260 

E: swolfe@wolfeconstruction.co 

THAT IS THE CORRECT EMAIL 

 

Grunloh Building, Inc. 

Patrick Grunloh 

901 N 2nd st. 

Effingham, Il 62401 

P: 217-342-2221 

E: patrick@grunlohbuilding.com 

W:https://grunlohbuilding.com/ 

 

H E Mitchell Construction 

600 E. Walnut St. 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

T: 618-253-8904 

E: info@hemitchellinc.com 

Hannig Construction, Inc. 

Lisa Trusler 

815 Swan Street 

Terre Haute, IN 47807 

P: 812-235-6218 

F: 812-235-1218 

E: ltrusler@hannigconstruction.com 

W: https://www.hannigconstruction.com 

 

Homes by Schuetz 

Chad Schuetz 

302 Kitchell St., Ste. D 

Olney, IL 62450 

T: 618-838-8096 

E: chad_schuetz@hotmail.com 

 

K. Wohltman Construction 

Tony Probst 

18700 N. US Hwy 45 

Effingham, IL 62401 

T: 217-844-6963 

E: Tony@wohltmanconsstruction.com 

 

Senco Construction, Inc. 

Eric Adamski 

1408 E. Eaton St. 

Robinson, IL 62454 

T: 618-546-1485 ext 102 

E: eadamski@sencoconstruction.com 

 

FBG Corporation 

1015 S. IL Route 83 

Elmhurst, IL 60126 

T: 630-941-4700 

E: mikec@fbgcorporation.com  
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Garmong Construction Services 

John Collett, PE 

3050 Poplar St. 

Terra Haute, IN 47803 

O: 812-234-3714 

F: 317-821-0266 

M: 812-208-3649 

E: jcollett@garmong.net 

 

Strode Construction LLC 

Derek Bridge 

1425 E. Pugh Drive 

Terre haute, IN 47802 

P:812-917-4415 

C:765-592-0191 

F:224-238-5175 

E: Derek@strode-construction.com 

 

VEYA, Inc. (CEI BEP MBE) 

Patrick Thompson 

601 S. County Fair Dr. 

Champaign, IL 61812 

P: 217-607-1500 

E: patrick@veyainc.com 

 

GEO Services 

Brandon Marler 

P: 573-366-0204 

E: bmarler@buildfri.com 

 

Freitag-Weimhardt, Inc. 

Jeff Athey 

P: 812-264-8317 

P: 812-466-9861 

E: jeffathey@freitaginc.com 

 

 

 

Wabash Utilities 

Regina Blinn 

P: 812-886-1250 

E: gina@wabashutilities.com 

 

GEO Surfaces 

John Lantz 

P: 314-440-7406 

E: Jlantz@rkexc.com 

 

CDI, Inc. 

Deidra Oxending 

P: 812-230-8529 

E: estimating@cdiinc.net 

 

Haier Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 

Vern Gay 

301 North Elkton Street 

P.O. Box 400 

Okawville, IL 62271 

P: 618-243-5908 

E: VernGay@haierplumping.com 

 

Shores Builders, Inc. 

2222 East McCord  

Centralia, IL 62801 

P: 618-532-3997 

E: dshores@shoresbuilders.com 

 

Johannes Construction, Inc. 

1214 Hester Avenue 

Centralia, Illinois 62801 

P: 618-322-3605 

E: preston@johannesconstructioninc.com 
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